
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #43 - On 02/04/2026 at 19:00:00 - Level M18 - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Rapid Lake ABL Thunder

1 # Player
0 LEX WAWATIE
0 THORN WAWATIE
0 Banc
0 RYDER PAPATIE
0 FRANK THUSKY
0 WASH RATT
0 DARIUS MATAWAY
0 RYLE WAWATIE
0 MYSTIN PAPATIE
0 HORLYN WAWATIE
7 Mason Ratt
8 SYDNEY SQUIRREL
10 Corbin Ratt
11 BREE WAWATIE
14 KANPER PAPATIE
22 KENYON RATT
24 ANDREW MARK
25 BRAD MATHIAS
66 PERCY PAPATIE
88 JAYDEN MOAR
92 QUIN KAKABAT

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
0 92 09:46 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
92 A52 01:58 P2
0 A56 07:22 P2
0 A61 06:19 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
LEX WAWATIE (#0)

THORN WAWATIE (#0)
00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 2 / 2
Third period 0 / 2 1 / 1
Total 0 / 2 3 / 3

Pikogan Maikan (M18)

3# Player
0 LOUIS-EMILE BOUDREAU
0 BANC M18
8 KEYSHAWN NOTTAWAY
22 LANDON JOHN RUPERTHOUSE
37 JAYDEN WABIE-DELORM
55 John-Hayden Ruperthouse
66 CURTIS MOWATT
68 SHELDON KISTABISH
77 KEATON ALSYNIA
87 HAYDEN MOWATT
88 SHELDON RANKIN
97 MILAN MCDOUGALL RANKIN
99 TRAVIS MCDOUGALL

Support Staff
Team staff Name

Wayne Valin McDougall
Freddy Mowatt
TERRY RANKIN

G A A Time Per.
88 66 09:42 P2
99 37 68 06:19 P3
88 09:02 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
66 A52 01:15 P3
22 A53 02:46 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
LOUIS-EMILE BOUDREAU (#0)

 (#)
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 30:00

1 1

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 2 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 1 2 / 2
Total 0 / 3 2 / 2

Supervisors
Officials Name

marqueur Josée Soumis
SAMUEL ALLARD
Samuel Michaud

Sylvain Allard

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
19:10 19:50 0
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